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CALENDARS
This ideal promotional 
gift stays in front of your 
client all year.

Standing on it’s own 
base, each month has a 
large easy to read date 
pad. It shows holidays 
and school terms one 
side and on the other, 
a large image with the 
current month and the 
months before and after.

The Desktop CD Calendar is a 
personalised promotional tool 
that will sit your business in front 
of your clients 365 days a year.

Printed in full colour, one month 
per page in a choice of images 
or choose your own.

For more information on our complete range of products available 
please contact us here:  print@capitalpress.co.nz or call us on 
09 579 0299.

Choose from our designs or make up your own. 
Check out our picture library from next page onwards.
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CALENDAR  PICTURE  LIBRARY



Bridal Veil FallsAbel Tasman

Cathederal Cove Coromandel

Gannet Colony MurawaiGannet Colony Murawai

Lake Pukaki

Milford Sound

Catlins Coast

Hooker Valley TrailHooker Valley Trail

Lake Wakitipu Snow

Mount Cook Sunset

Crater Lake Mt Ruapehu

Lake MathesonLake Matheson

Mermaid Pools

Pancake Rocks

Arrowtown Chapel

NEW ZEALAND



Pelorus River

Purakaunui Falls

Tauranga from Manganui Mountain

Whangarei Heads

Piha Beach

Queen Charlotte Sound

Wai o Tapu Thermal Area

Port Hills

Queenstown

Whangarei Falls

NEW ZEALAND



Auckland City

Cathedral Cove

Mt Ruapehu

Tauranga

Autumn, Christchurch

Lake Matheson

Napier

The Cathedrals, Gore Bay

Cape Reinga

Maori Bay

Pohutukawa

Wellington Harbour

NEW ZEALAND



Amsterdam

Christmas Market, Vienna City Hall

Piazza di Spagna Fountain, Rome

Santa Maria la Real de la Almudena, Madrid

Belvedere Palace, Vienna

Spielbank, Monte Carlo

Uspenski Cathederal, Helsinki

Maison du Roi, Bruxelles

Place Centrale, Prague

Nyhavn, Copenhagen, Denmark

Samuel Beckett Harp Bridge, Dublin

Big Ben and Westminster Bridge London

Brandenberg Gate, Berlin

EUROPE



100203678

18249418

39782048

40952922
41562539 44059500

40406413

40569102

33659264

36192548

102030870 103406835

03637778

03406835 100203678

TRAVEL



44176094

46112498

65441959

80201482

85091673

49334963

67849317

82180400

90384393

62259480

71635211

83897283

92527734

44409106
44478862

TRAVEL



94379643

98512768

Travel

94388289 96749036

TRAVEL



Autumn 1

Spring

Summer

Summer 2

Summer 1

Spring 1
Spring 3

Autumn 2 Autumn 3

Winter 1

Winter 3

Winter 2

SEASONS



40339844

58724635

60476956

63011441

71476422

51995131

59011503

61187877

67085325

55258843

60463670

62552285

70586764

NEW DAY



40728385

62446593

80484914

86114918

53243508

76001086

82101049

92050560

58H

78067774

84198755

Boardwalk, Brighton Beach

RELAX



Arthurs Pass Waterfall

McLean Falls

Piroa Falls

The Chasm - Milford Sound

Curtis Falls

Milford Sound

Purakaunui Falls - The Catlins

Vivian Falls

Marokopa Falls

Oakley Creek Waterfall

Stirling Falls

Waireinga - Bridal Veil Falls - Raglan

NEW ZEALAND WATERFALLS



0201983

12319528
145023

1603700

2137045

2419534

427037

16569665

22691484

3565089

4601757

20372487

23547673

3990729

5170018

MISCELLANEOUS



5826703

6914934

9437339

6140058

855814

9886328

9970650

6677927

8918967

MISCELLANEOUS



All those things

Attitudes are contagious

Be the reason

Finding the calm

Happy on

Always be on the lookout

Be all in

Don’t be afraid

Great men

Have big dreams

Always seems impossible

Be happy

Don’t let yesterday

Great things

How strong we are

QUOTES



If you have the power

Kindness makes you

Look for rainbows

Make today

Perfect to be wonderful

Keep calm and glitter

Leave a little sparkle

Make a wish

Once a year

Positive pants on

Kind heart

Life is better

Make it a December

One year

Some Days

QUOTES



New Year New Mindset

Should, could

Create your own sunshine

Be a stiletto

You did not wake

Be a voice

One small positive thought

Don’t call it

You got this

If it doesn’t open

It’s the little things

Food friends sunshine

New year new mindset

Create your own sunshine

Be a stiletto

The best time Think happy thoughts This day again

Don’t call it Food, friends, sunshine

Should, could

One small positive thought It’s the little things

Be a voice If it doesn’t open

You did not wake You got this

QUOTES



Very little is needed Worry less Your desire to change

QUOTES



BLACK AND WHITE

Photo by Arūnas Naujokas

Photo by David Marcu

Photo by Erico Marcelino Photo by Etienne Steenkamp

Photo by Dieter Kühl

Photo by Carl Raw



BLACK AND WHITE

Photo by Jamie Davies
Photo by Frederik Trovatten

Photo by Kristina Schmid

Photo by Merlin Janke

Photo by Murray Campbell

Photo by Marc Steenbeke



BLACK AND WHITE

Photo by Paul Wellner Bou

Photo by Richard Jacobs Photo by Sascha Berner

Photo by Raphael Nogueira

Photo by Nikita Ignatev Photo by Ornella Binni
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